
ASMV-Tagesrangliste Medium

ASMV Quali - ATF Crazy Jumpers

Anzahl Mannschaften: 18

Mannschaft

StartNr. Name Hund LaufKategorie Punkte

LizenzRang

500201 39Team Training Medium #11

259
313
320
259
313
320

Vetsch Stefan
Göldi Monika
Oberholzer Nico
Vetsch Stefan
Göldi Monika
Oberholzer Nico

Kira
Brennah
Aiko
Kira
Brennah
Aiko

Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

2
4

11
2
4

10
6

576202 59SSSC Medium #22

266
314
284
266
284
314

Von Känel Ursula
Vadagnin Ursula
Vadagnin Sascha
Von Känel Ursula
Vadagnin Sascha
Vadagnin Ursula

Qiero
Chivas
Quaresse
Qiero
Quaresse
Chivas

Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

19
3
4
7
6

11
9

464202 72Ids-Race Team Medium #23

295
299
286
295
286
299

Deuber Simone
Hunsperger Nadine
Bertini Ira
Deuber Simone
Bertini Ira
Hunsperger Nadine

Mac
Icy
Haska
Mac
Haska
Icy

Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

7
8
9
9

11
13
15

464201 78Ids-Race Team Medium #14

254
293
317
254
293
317

Eggenberger Jolanda
Korrodi Margrit
Habermacher Beat
Eggenberger Jolanda
Korrodi Margrit
Habermacher Beat

Jojo
Islay
King
Jojo
Islay
King

Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

3
10
14
24

3
12
12

373201 81HS Toggenburg Medium #15

273
281
316
273
316
281

Breitenmoser Roland
Bärlocher Ursula
Marbot Dolores
Breitenmoser Roland
Marbot Dolores
Bärlocher Ursula

Ladina
Chess
Jolie
Ladina
Jolie
Chess

Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

11
6

11
8
6
9

30
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Mannschaft

StartNr. Name Hund LaufKategorie Punkte

LizenzRang

571202 82Schweiz. Schapendoes Klub Medium #26

239
318
302
239
302
318

Wägli Zegna
Tamburino Melanie
Wägli Corina
Wägli Zegna
Wägli Corina
Tamburino Melanie

Ceylan
Muscat
Muffin
Ceylan
Muffin
Muscat

Medium 1
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 1
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

10
2

15
25

2
4

24

439202 92ATE Microdogs Medium #27

282
306
288
288
282
306

Eichenberger Manuela
Lanari Sophie
Schmiege Karin
Schmiege Karin
Eichenberger Manuela
Lanari Sophie

Win
Nilo
Shanty
Shanty
Win
Nilo

Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

9
16
24

2
14
24

3

582201 93Tibet Terrier Klub Medium #18

270
280
301
270
280
301

Oberholzer Urs
Kummer Jasmine
Iseli Barbara
Oberholzer Urs
Kummer Jasmine
Iseli Barbara

Chou-Lee
De-Na
Kya-la
Chou-Lee
De-Na
Kya-la

Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

6
7

16
10

7
8

39

360201 93KV Wengi Solothurn Medium #18

256
294
298
256
294
298

Zwahlen Caroline
Kohler Silvia
Zwahlen Jasmine
Zwahlen Caroline
Kohler Silvia
Zwahlen Jasmine

Dares
Nirwana
Easy
Dares
Nirwana
Easy

Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

4
12
24

4
7

24
18

576201 99SSSC Medium #110

236
252
287
236
252
287

Schärer Christine
Dubach Karin
Loosli Monika
Schärer Christine
Dubach Karin
Loosli Monika

Monet
Füxli
Gitan
Monet
Füxli
Gitan

Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

3
15
24

8
12
16
21

281201 104SC Mauremont Medium #111

242
264
289
242
264
289

Sansonnens Eric
Gaudin Martina
Perret Naoko
Sansonnens Eric
Gaudin Martina
Perret Naoko

Saïga
Snoopy
Ponie
Saïga
Snoopy
Ponie

Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

8
8

17
5

15
24
27
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Mannschaft

StartNr. Name Hund LaufKategorie Punkte

LizenzRang

571201 108Schweiz. Schapendoes Klub Medium #112

265
285
297
265
285
297

Gasparini Katrin
Millwater Guy
Tamburino Melanie
Gasparini Katrin
Millwater Guy
Tamburino Melanie

Akira
Gipsy
Januja
Akira
Gipsy
Januja

Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

12
1

24
11

1
17
42

360202 124KV Wengi Solothurn Medium #213

243
263
296
243
263
296

Bohren Eric
Keller Therese
Faucillon Ariane
Bohren Eric
Keller Therese
Faucillon Ariane

Jupie
Rubin
Furette
Jupie
Rubin
Furette

Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

25
7

17
3

24
12
36

426201 124ATN Jolly Tatz Medium #113

272
260
303
272
260
303

Meier Marlis
Wöhning Udo
Sainsbury Judith
Meier Marlis
Wöhning Udo
Sainsbury Judith

Kimi
Slick
Fanny
Kimi
Slick
Fanny

Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

10
17

5
3

24
17
48

259202 130KV Gebenstorf-Turgi Medium #215

241
253
283
241
253
283

Reinli Yvonne
Meyer Judith
Suter Marlyse
Reinli Yvonne
Meyer Judith
Suter Marlyse

Zuela
Kalima
Janosch
Zuela
Kalima
Janosch

Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 1
Medium 2
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

25
13

6
25
13
15
33

259201 131KV Gebenstorf-Turgi Medium #116

238
310
307
238
307
310

Jäggi Renate
Erne Francine
Erne Maggy
Jäggi Renate
Erne Maggy
Erne Francine

Beryll
Wayuki
Ashley
Beryll
Ashley
Wayuki

Medium 1
Medium 3
Medium 3
Medium 1
Medium 3
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

25
2

13
10
14
16
51

214201 149HS Bassersdorf Medium #117

271
269
312
269
271
312

Gohl Sylvia
Gohl Tamara
Von Rautenkranz Gabriela
Gohl Tamara
Gohl Sylvia
Von Rautenkranz Gabriela

Merry
July
Bailey
July
Merry
Bailey

Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3
Medium 2
Medium 2
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

16
20
14

6
24
24
45
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Mannschaft

StartNr. Name Hund LaufKategorie Punkte

LizenzRang

425201 151Agility Point Berner Oberland Medium #118

244
230
290
230
244
290

Wenger Janine
Zurlinden Bea
Christen Dana
Zurlinden Bea
Wenger Janine
Christen Dana

Rusty
Eavy
Daimy
Eavy
Rusty
Daimy

Medium 1
Medium 1
Medium 3
Medium 1
Medium 1
Medium 3

Agility
Agility
Agility
Jumping
Jumping
Jumping
Stafette

5
25
12
25
25

5
54
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